
Bus: (979) 415-2600    •  333 Hwy. 332 E   •  Lake Jackson, TX 77566   •  Fax: (979) 415-2610
Website: www.lakejackson-tx.gov

RESERVATION RATES
Effective 10/1/18

ALL DAY RENTALS INCLUDE TEARDOWN AND CLEANUP!

* ALL DAY RATES (8 a.m. - 12 a.m.) INCLUDE TEARDOWN AND CLEANUP - (Does not apply to Jasmine Hall Rates)

Jasmine Hall Rates: (Mon-Sun) $200 Rental and $200 Damage/Cleanup Deposit

Civic Center: Damage/Cleanup Deposit:
$100 per Plaza Room /  $100 per Terrace Room / $100 Outdoor Plaza / $300 Ballroom

Standard Rates

Lake Jackson Resident Rates

Non-Profit Rates/Military Discount (Active Duty)
Conference Rm.

900 sq. ft.
1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$25 per hr.

$25 per hr.

Hourly

Hourly

Sun. - Thu.

Fri. - Sat

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

5 hr. min.
8 hr. max,

then all day

$150
$15

$225
$15

$300
$30

$425
$30

$450
$45

$650
$45

$400
$30

$550
All Day Only

$650
$50

$900
All Day Only

$850
$60

$1,100
All Day Only

$150
All Day

Only

$2,000
All Day Only

$2,500
All Day Only

All Day
Only

All Day
Only

All Day Only All Day Only All Day Only

$200
All Day

Only

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$25 per hr.

$25 per hr.

$225
$16

$270
$16

$450
$32

$495
$32

$675
$48

$720
$48

$540
$36

$630
All Day Only

$900
$54

$990
All Day Only

$1,170
$72

$1,260
All Day Only

$225
All Day

Only

$2,700
All Day Only

$2,790
All Day Only

$225
All Day

Only

Conference Rm.
900 sq. ft.

1 Plaza Rm.
1,100 sq. ft.

2 Plaza Rms.
2,200 sq. ft.

3 Plaza Rms.
3,300 sq. ft.

1 Terrace
Room

2,250 sq. ft.

2 Terrace
Rooms

4,500 sq. ft.

Ballroom
7,100 sq.ft.

Outdoor
Plaza

Full
Facility

Sun. - Thu.
*All Day 
Hourly

Fri. - Sat.
*All Day
Hourly

$25 per hr.

$25 per hr.

$250
$18

$300
$18

$500
$36

$550
$36

$750
$54

$800
$54

$600
$40

$700
All Day Only

$1,000
$60

$1,100
All Day Only

$1,300
$80

$1,400
All Day Only

$250
All Day

Only

$3,000
All Day Only

$3,100
All Day Only

$250
All Day

Only


